COUNTY: SHERBURNE

111
112
212
236
237
238
321
323
326
327
332
333
337
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
488
517
518
519
522
524
531
532
541
561
611
621
624
711
713
721
722

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION
MINING -ALL OTHER
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES

GROSS SALES

$7,459,439
$1,068,970
$21,423,072
$37,859,144
$2,100,920
$55,901,131
$6,120,893
$1,322,754
$22,425,194
$57,783,360
$157,077,890
$34,807,899
$82,720,331
$26,216,539
$40,865,616
$161,326,962
$169,594,236
$31,026,992
$3,714,895
$111,824,813
$119,575,249
$7,923,930
$339,040,174
$6,623,784
$19,412,977
$122,065,714
$32,013,887
$11,142,271
$37,940,598
$1,303,634
$22,662,019
$695,324
$3,668,821
$2,805,287
$1,207,105
$6,937,288
$8,728,689
$23,730,713
$38,503,308
$3,229,882
$33,414,769
$693,419
$43,992
$6,649,910
$1,653,839
$65,998,142

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$4,157,460
$24,981
$13,811,221
$50,909
$90,689
$1,871,308
$609,728
$754,629
$438,647
$48,347,344
$7,753,113
$6,982,920
$3,768,247
$2,438,028
$14,453,099
$25,397,259
$29,395,344
$26,840,117
$2,292,943

$105,378,654

$32,029,680
$1,843,342
$11,101,654
$1,660,720
$11,174,274
$67,789,581
$19,315,236
$2,604,815
$3,731,747
$624,992
$17,179,067
$10,751
$1,467,892
$52,343

$0

$150,463
$2,877,694
$5,831,293
$12,732,823
$198,509
$232,625
$15,851
$18,462
$4,703,396
$1,616,694
$59,679,734

SALES TAX

$270,235
$1,626
$897,727
$3,308
$5,895
$121,640
$39,632
$49,050
$28,512
$3,142,577
$503,953
$453,890
$244,935
$158,471
$939,453
$1,653,076
$1,911,475
$1,744,607
$149,041
$6,849,724
$2,397,122
$119,817
$721,613
$107,950
$726,326
$4,406,323
$1,254,635
$169,311
$242,566
$40,624
$1,116,639
$699
$95,413
$3,404

$0

$9,778
$188,074
$379,033
$833,379
$12,901
$15,116
$1,031
$1,200
$315,668
$105,083
$4,139,673

USE TAX

$429

$0
$22,209
$9,652
$2,263
$195,086
$3,277
$0
$9,704
$58,583
$67,886
$2,021
$63,454
$28,119
$32,852
$39,860
$11,288
$18,291
$2,098
$155,382
$4,431
$6,375
$36,651
$435
$1,000
$43,750
$13,159
$41,784
$93,799
$0
$2,865
$16
$7,115
$1,998
$0

$0
$1,451
$4,397
$66,408
$14
$22,876
$0

$0
$4,473
$0
$58,243

TOTAL TAX

$270,664
$1,626
$919,936
$12,960
$8,158
$316,726
$42,909
$49,050
$38,216
$3,201,160
$571,839
$455,911
$308,389
$186,590
$972,305
$1,692,936
$1,922,763
$1,762,898
$151,139
$7,005,106
$2,401,553
$126,192
$758,264
$108, 385
$727,326
$4,450,073
$1,267,794
$211,095
$336,365
$40,624
$1,119,504
$715
$102,528
$5,402

$0

$9,778
$189,525
$383,430
$899,787
$12,915
$37,992
$1,031
$1,200
$320,141
$105,083
$4,197,916
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COUNTY: SHERBURNE
INDUSTRY

811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE

812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
999 UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$30,809, 300
$7,236,877
$1,640,778

$15,631,620

$720,695,349

$2,726,319,699

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$14,289,126
$4,030,670
$1,083,088
$14,428,077
$7,583,047

$594,914,286

SALES TAX

$929,398
$261,993
$90, 860
$937,828
$492,895

$39,285,179

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$8,712
$2,856
$98
$29,526
$867,702

$2,042,588

TOTAL TAX

$938,110
$264,849
$90,958
$967,354
$1,360,597

$41,327,767
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134
113
19
5
46

1,951





