MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: SHERBURNE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$7,459,439	\$4,157,460	\$270,235	\$429	\$270.664	14
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION 212 MINING -ALL OTHER 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 321 MEG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$1 068 970	\$24,981	\$1,626	\$0	\$1,626	5
212 MINITIG -ALL OTHER	\$21,000,370 \$21,423,072	\$13,811,221	\$897,727	\$22,209	\$919,936	4
236 CONSTRUCT -RUTI DINGS	\$37 859 1 <i>41</i>	\$50,909	\$3,308	\$9,652	\$12,960	43
237 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$2 100 920	\$90.689	\$5,895	\$2,263	\$8,158	5
237 CONSTRUCT - CDECTAL TRADES	\$2,100,920 \$55 QO1 121	¢1 071 200	\$121,640	\$195,086	\$316,726	130
230 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$55,501,151 ¢6 120 902	\$1,671,306 ¢600,729			\$42,909	11
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT 326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD 327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL 332 MFG -FARRICATED METAL	\$0,120,693 ¢1 222 754	\$1,871,308 \$609,728 \$754.629	\$39,632 \$49,050	\$3,277 \$0	\$49,050	7
226 MEC DIACTIC DURDED DROD	\$1,322,734 \$22,425,104	\$754,629 \$438,647 \$48,347,344				7
320 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PRUD	\$22,423,194 ¢57,702,260	\$450,047 \$40,247,244	\$28,512	\$9,704	\$38,216	7
327 MFG -NUNMETALLIC MINERAL	\$37,763,300 ¢157,077,800	\$40,347,344 ¢7 753 113	\$3,142,577	\$58,583	\$3,201,160	
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$157,077,890	\$48,347,344 \$7,753,113 \$6,982,920	\$503,953	\$67,886 \$2,021	\$571,839	48
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$34,807,899	\$6,982,920	\$453,890	\$2,021	\$455,911	21
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$82,720,331	\$3,768,247	\$244,935	\$63,454	\$308,389	11
339 MFG -MISC	\$26,216,539	\$2,438,028	\$158,471	\$28,119	\$186,590	35
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$40,865,616	\$14,453,099	\$939,453	\$32,852	\$972,305	41
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$161,326,962	\$25,397,259	\$1,653,076	\$39,860	\$1,692,936	22
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$169,594,236	\$29,395,344	\$1,911,475	\$11,288	\$1,922,763	47
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$31,026,992	\$26,840,117	\$1,744,607	\$18,291	\$1,762,898	23
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 333 MFG -MACHINERY 337 MFG -FURNITURE 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -EOOD REVERAGE STORE	\$3,714,895	\$2,292,943	\$149,041	\$2,098	\$151,139	21
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$111,824,813	\$105,378,654	\$6,849,724	\$155,382	\$7,005,106	39
445 KETE TOOD BEVERAGE STOKE	911J, J, J, L	\$32,029,680	\$2,397,122	\$4,431	\$2,401,553	24
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$7,923,930	\$1,843,342	\$119,817	\$6,375	\$126,192	17
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$339,040,174	\$11,101,654	\$721,613	\$36,651	\$758,264	21
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$6,623,784	\$1,660,720	\$107,950	\$435	\$108,385	28
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$19,412,977	\$11,174,274	\$726,326	\$1,000	\$727,326	61
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$122,065,714	\$67,789,581	\$4,406,323	\$43,750	\$4,450,073	11
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$32,013,887	\$19,315,236	\$1,254,635	\$13,159	\$1,267,794	228
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$11,142,271	\$2,604,815	\$169,311	\$41,784	\$211,095	71
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$37,940,598	\$3,731,747	\$242,566	\$93,799	\$336,365	44
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$1,303,634	\$624,992	\$40,624	\$0	\$40,624	8
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$22,662,019	\$17,179,067	\$1,116,639	\$2,865	\$1,119,504	8 9 7
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$695,324	\$10,751	\$699	\$16	\$715	7
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT 517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS 518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 524 INSURANCE CARRIERS 531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$3,668,821	\$1,467,892	\$95,413	\$7,115	\$102,528	13
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$2,805,287	\$52,343	\$3,404	\$1,998	\$5,402	9
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$1,207,105	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	6
531 REAL ESTATE	\$6,937,288	\$150,463	\$9,778	\$0	\$9,778	26
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$8,728,689	\$2,877,694	\$188,074	\$1,451	\$189,525	20
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$23,730,713	\$5,831,293	\$379,033	\$4,397	\$383,430	95
561 ADMIŃ, SUPPORT ŚERVICES			\$833,379	\$66,408	\$899,787	201
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$3,229,882	\$12,732,823 \$198,509 \$232,625	\$12,901	\$14	\$12,915	12
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$33,414,769	\$232,625	\$15,116	\$22,876	\$37,992	27
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$693,419	\$15,851 \$18,462 \$4,703,396 \$1,616,694	\$1,031	\$0	\$1,031	5
	\$43,992	\$18.462	\$1,200	\$0	\$1,200	6
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6.649.910	\$4.703.396	\$315,668	\$4,473 \$0	\$320,141	24
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$1,653,839	\$1,616,694	\$105,083	\$0	\$105,083	- 8
722 FOOD SERV. DRNKING PLACES	\$65,998,142	\$59,679,734	\$4,139,673	\$58,243	\$4,197,916	112
	700,000,112	100,0.0,.0.	,	+55,=.5	, ,	

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: SHERBURNE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$30,809,300 \$7,236,877 \$1,640,778 \$15,631,620 \$720,695,349	\$14,289,126 \$4,030,670 \$1,083,088 \$14,428,077 \$7,583,047	\$929,398 \$261,993 \$90,860 \$937,828 \$492,895	\$8,712 \$2,856 \$98 \$29,526 \$867,702	\$938,110 \$264,849 \$90,958 \$967,354 \$1,360,597	134 113 19 5 46
COUNTY TOTAL	\$2,726,319,699	\$594,914,286	\$39,285,179	\$2,042,588	\$41,327,767	1,951